INTERNATIONAL AIRCRAFT
MARKETING & SALES

CESSNA CITATION IISP (SINGLE PILOT)
Serial Number: 551-0304
Registration Number: N551NH

AIRFRAME:
7,449 Hours Total Time

ENGINES: P&W JT15D-4
LEFT:

9,473 TSN

8,104 CSN

1,111 SMOH

1,111 SHSI

AVIONICS: ADS-B In & Out

Avidyne IFD 540 GPS/Comm WAAS

Sandel Digital EFIS

Garmin I-Linc with Charts, Plates and Radar Overlay
BFGoodrich WX-1000E Stormscope

Garmin 335 Transponder

Bendix RDS-82 Color Radar

ADDITIONAL.:

SINGLE PILOT CERTIFIED
RVSM

Full Aft Baggage Mod

Shadin Fuel Flow Computer
Heads up Checklist

Sierra Nose Baggage Mod
SierraTrax Maintenance Tracking

INTERIOR:

6,257 Landings

3,500 Hrs. TBO
RIGHT:

8,840 TSN
7,733 CSN
2,734 SMOH

0 SHSI

Avidyne IFD 440 GPS/Comm WAAS
Sperry SPZ-500 Autopilot

Digital Altimeters

Ryan TCAD 9000

Garmin 345 Transponder

DME

Freon Air Conditioning

Thrust Reversers

Artex ELT

Sierra Glareshield Mod

Sierra Quick Radome Release Mod

Executive Configuration Consisting of a Rear 4-Place Club, Forward 3-Place Club Completed in Light Tan
Leather, Tan Carpeting with Light Wood Tones, Forward RH Side Refreshment Station, Pilot Relief Tube &

Rear Lav.

EXTERIOR:

White Upper with Dark Metallic Blue Bottom accented with Gray and Blue Metallic Stripes.
AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY, MAKE OFFER, CONTACT JAMES PERKINS at 941-355-5353

Specifications and descriptions are provided as introductory information. They do not constitute representations or warranties of International Aircraft Marketing &

Sales, LLC. Accordingly, you should rely on your own inspection of the aircraft prior to making any purchase or offer to purchase.

IAMS| 8191 N. Tamiami Trail, suite 175 Sarasota, FL 34243 | T 941.355.5353 | F 941.827.2909 | www.intlams.com
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