

CESSNA CITATION IISP (SINGLE PILOT) Serial Number: 551-0304 Registration Number: N551NH

AIRFRAME:

7,449 Hours Total Time

6,257 Landings

ENGINES: P&W JT15D-4	3,500 Hrs. TBO
LEFT:	RIGHT:
9,473 TSN	8,840 TSN
8,104 CSN	7,733 CSN
1,111 SMOH	2,734 SMOH
1,111 SHSI	0 SHSI

AVIONICS: ADS-B In & Out

Avidyne IFD 540 GPS/Comm WAAS Sandel Digital EFIS Garmin I-Linc with Charts, Plates and Radar Overlay BFGoodrich WX-1000E Stormscope Garmin 335 Transponder Bendix RDS-82 Color Radar

ADDITIONAL: SINGLE PILOT CERTIFIED

RVSM Full Aft Baggage Mod Shadin Fuel Flow Computer Heads up Checklist Sierra Nose Baggage Mod SierraTrax Maintenance Tracking Avidyne IFD 440 GPS/Comm WAAS Sperry SPZ-500 Autopilot Digital Altimeters Ryan TCAD 9000 Garmin 345 Transponder DME

Freon Air Conditioning Thrust Reversers Artex ELT Sierra Glareshield Mod Sierra Quick Radome Release Mod

INTERIOR:

Executive Configuration Consisting of a Rear 4-Place Club, Forward 3-Place Club Completed in Light Tan Leather, Tan Carpeting with Light Wood Tones, Forward RH Side Refreshment Station, Pilot Relief Tube & Rear Lav.

EXTERIOR:

White Upper with Dark Metallic Blue Bottom accented with Gray and Blue Metallic Stripes. AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY, MAKE OFFER, CONTACT JAMES PERKINS at 941-355-5353 Specifications and descriptions are provided as introductory information. They do not constitute representations or warranties of International Aircraft Marketing & Sales, LLC. Accordingly, you should rely on your own inspection of the aircraft prior to making any purchase or offer to purchase.















































